
S No
Registratio

n No

Candidate 

Name
Date Applied D.O.B

General/SC/S

T/OBC
Parent Name Father's Address Occupation Organization Name Parent Service Category

No of 

Transfers

1

P-1468-

479787222

9

TANUJ RANAN 

BORAH 23/02/2017 22/06/2010

OBC (Non-

Creamy 

Layer)

GHANASHYAM 

BORAH

MANIK NAGAR (NURSERY) 

GANESHGURI H.NO.37,PO DISPUR 

PS DISPUR, Guwahati

Government - 

Regular

MINISTRY OF WATER 

RESOURCES CGWB

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

2

P-1468-

531629020

2

Dhritisman 

Sarma 26/02/2017 13/10/2010 General

Ranjit Kumar 

Sarma

HNo. 43, Bongaon Lane,Beltola, 

Guwahati, Guwahati

Government - 

Regular department of post

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

3

P-1468-

149672072

3

ANINDITA 

ACHARJEE 11/2/2017 23/01/2012

OBC (Creamy 

Layer)

MRINAL KANTI 

ACHARJEE

RLY QTR NO D/S-28/G,,NEAR RBI, 

PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular N F RAILWAY

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

4

P-1468-

384916592

1

DIPANWITA 

BASAK 18/02/2017 15/03/2011

OBC (Non-

Creamy 

Layer) Parimal Basak

A.G.Colony,Beharbari,PO+PS-

Basistha,Ghy-29, Guwahati

Government - 

Regular A.G. AUDIT ASSAM

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

5

P-1468-

391959640

6

PROGYAN 

RABHA 19/02/2017 25/01/2011 ST

NIREN CHANDRA 

RABHA

ODALBAKRA NEAR SABITRI 

BHARALI HIGH SCHOOL HOUSE 

NO.5 MODERN ENGLISH SCHOOL 

Government - 

Regular INDIAN RAILWAY

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

6

P-1468-

368142590

5 JENIFA PARBIN 18/02/2017 18/05/2010 General MASLIM ALI

Nabagiri Path Bylane No. 4 

Chandmari Guwahati 781003, 

Guwahati

Government - 

Regular POLICE

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

7

P-1468-

124766494

8

AKARSH 

KUMAR 10/2/2017 1/1/2011

OBC (Non-

Creamy 

Layer) raju KUMAR

H.No. 8,A.S.T.C COLONY BEHIND 

ASTC WORKSHOP 

RUPNAGAR,GUWAHATI 32 

Government - 

Regular INDIAN RAILWAY

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

8

P-1468-

628995815

4

STUTI 

BHATTACHARY

A 3/3/2017 17/08/2010 General

SANGEETA 

DUTTA 

BHATTACHARYA

FLAT NO. C2, ARADHANA 

APARTMENT, RUKMINI 

NAGAR,DISPUR, GUWAHATI, 

Government - 

Regular NF RAILWAY

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

9

P-1468-

265808287

7

VENISHA 

KASHYAP 15/02/2017 28/02/2011 General

LUCHI 

SWARGIARY

HOUSE NO-5, VIP ROAD, NEAR 

DONA PRESIDENCY, SIX MILE, 

GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular INDIAN RAILWAYS

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

10

P-1468-

309442421

7

DEBANGI 

BHOWMICK 16/02/2017 25/02/2012 General

SUTAPA RAY 

BHOWMICK

C/O-PINAKPANI PURKYASTHA 

HOUSE NO-3A BYELANE NO-5 

UDAYPUR BIRUBARI, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular

NORTHEAST 

FRONTIER RAILWAY

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

11

P-1468-

720520291

3 GAURAB SOUD 7/3/2017 21/04/2010 General NALINI SOUD

HOUSE NO 139 A K DEB ROAD 

NEAR TULA FACTORY FATASIL 

AMBARI GUWAHATI 781025 

Government - 

Regular LIC OF INDIA

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

12

P-1468-

536841705

6

RITURAJ 

MUKHERJEE 26/02/2017 23/02/2011 General

JOYDEEP 

MUKHERJEE

Nanda Neer Enclave, Jyotipath, 

Fatasil Ambari, Guwahati-

781025,Nanda Neer Enclave, 

Government - 

Regular Central Excise

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

13

P-1468-

197691898

5

DISHANT NATH 

BARUAH 13/02/2017 15/12/2010

OBC (Non-

Creamy 

Layer) JUTIKA NATH

RLY QTR 32/A,WEST MALIGAON, 

PO MALIGAON,PIN 781011,DIST 

KAMRUP(M),ASSAM,RLY QTR 

Government - 

Regular NF RAILWAY

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

14

P-1468-

471527288

3

HRISHIKESH 

KASHYAP 23/02/2017 4/7/2011 General DIGANTA KALITA

SOUTH SARANIA, GANDHI 

MANDAP ROAD,ULUBARI,H/NO.-

16, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular OIL INDIA LIMITED

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

15

P-1468-

222624624

7

SALAM YANNIS 

SINGHA 14/02/2017 13/12/2011

OBC (Creamy 

Layer)

JASHIBALA 

SINGHA

LEECHIA GAON, NEAR KALI 

MANDIR, 

NIZORAPATH,BAKRAPARA, 

Government - 

Regular 151 BASE HOSPITAL

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

16

P-1468-

564016784

4

LINTHOI 

ARAMBAM 28/02/2017 13/02/2012

OBC (Non-

Creamy 

Layer)

A. SURCHAND 

SINGH

QTR NO 625/A NEW GUWAHATI 

RLY COLONY,P.O BAMUNIMAIDAN 

PS , CHANDMARI, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular

RAILWAY 

PROTECTION FORCE

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

17

P-1468-

371007449

9

RISHABH 

KUMAR 18/02/2017 10/5/2011

OBC (Creamy 

Layer) ATISH KUMAR

QUARTER NO. 16 TYPE-IV GPRA 

COLONY KATABARI,POST OFFICE- 

GARCHUK, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular

NATIONAL TEST 

HOUSE

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

18

P-1468-

207683532

4

MRINMAY 

BARMAN 13/02/2017 17/09/2011 General

DIPALI KALITA 

BARMAN

QTR NO-DS106/P PANBAZAR 

RAILWAY COLONY,KALIBARI, 

PANBAZAR, Guwahati

Government - 

Regular

NORTH EAST 

FRONTIER RAILWAY

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

19

P-1468-

752131314

1 SANVI KATAKI 9/3/2017 5/11/2011 General JONALI SARMAH

UZAN BAZAR,CHATRAKAR,NEAR 

MANGAL CHANDI TEMPLE,M G 

ROAD,GUWAHATI-1, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular

INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION 

LIMITED

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0
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20

P-1468-

587574078

6

parichay 

parichay 1/3/2017 3/9/2011 General pradeep kumar

vpo: akoda, dist : 

mahindragarh,akoda, dist : 

mahindragarh, Mahendragarh

Government - 

Regular SSB

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

21

P-1468-

800000125

2

JAGANNATH D 

SAIKIA 10/3/2017 25/05/2011 ST SANTANA DAS

HOUSE NO 62, 16 JOGEN BARUAH 

LANE, NABAGRAHA ROAD, 

SILPUKHURI GUWAHATI, 

Government - 

Regular

FATASHIL SISHU 

VIDYAPITH M E 

SCHOOL

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

22

P-1468-

202240727

5

SIMANTA 

BEZBARUAH 13/02/2017 1/4/2011

OBC (Creamy 

Layer)

GOLOK 

CHANDRA 

BEZBARUAH

Doordarshan Colony, 

Hengerabari, Guwahati-

36,Doordarshan Colony, 

Government - 

Regular

Doordarshan Kendra 

Guwahati

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

23

P-1468-

191923104

3

RIYA RISHA 

CHOUDHURY 13/02/2017 3/12/2011 General

DWIPEN 

CHOUDHURY

QUARTER NO 83, AG STAFF 

RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX, 

BEHARBARI, Guwahati

Government - 

Regular

INDIAN AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 

DEPARTMENT

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

24

P-1468-

212056787

1

NAMRATA 

KALITA 13/02/2017 26/02/2011 General Monalisa Kalita

Railway quarter no-ENC-18(C) 

Uzanbazar,Jahajghat.Guwahati.Pi

n-781001, Guwahati

Government - 

Regular Indian Railway

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

25

P-1468-

363163659

0 RAJ PRIYA 17/02/2017 20/07/2011 General

YOGENDRA 

KUMAR

PR. AG QTR COMPLEX QTR NO 

559,BEHARBARI, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular

INDIAN AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 

DEPARTMENT

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

26

P-1468-

356573319

1

PADMAKSHI 

TALUKDAR 17/02/2017 13/08/2010 General

Nilamani 

Talukdar

Qtr No.4/III , ISPW Complex 

Latakata,Basistha,Guwahati-

29,Qtr No.4/III , ISPW Complex 

Government - 

Regular DCPW(MHA)

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

27

P-1468-

640417226

1 DEBAJIT DEORI 4/3/2017 22/06/2011 ST BIJOY DEORI

SONAIGHULI, SAWKUCHI, P.O.- 

SAWKUCHI, P.S.- DISPUR, H. NO.- 

45, DIST- KAMRUP METRO , 

Government - 

Regular CRPF

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

28

P-1468-

194746179

9

HARSHITA 

SARMA 13/02/2017 11/1/2011 General DILIP SARMA

QUARTER NO 210, A G 

RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX, 

BEHARBARI, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular

INDIAN AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 

DEPARTMENT

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

29

P-1468-

185628157

9

MADHUSMITA 

BRAHMA 12/2/2017 15/07/2010 ST

KHUNGURSHA 

BRAHMA

Quarter No. 197, A G Residential 

Complex, Beharbari, Guwahati

Government - 

Regular

INDIAN AUDIT AND 

ACCOUNTS 

DEPARTMENT

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

30

P-1468-

222149397

0

RISHAAN 

AHMED BORO 14/02/2017 14/03/2012 General NEEVA BORO

Prestige Tower, Block-A,C3 Six 

Mile. Puran Basti., Guwahati

Government - 

Regular

NATIONAL 

SCHEDULED TRIBE 

FINANCE AND DEV. 

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

31

P-1468-

166038863

5

PRINCE 

KEISHAM 12/2/2017 15/06/2011

OBC (Non-

Creamy 

Layer)

ROBERT BRUCE 

KEISHAM

C/21 ESI STAFF QTR.,ESI MODEL 

HOSPITAL, BELTOLA,NEAR KVS 

KHANAPARA, GUWAHATI

Government - 

Regular ESIC

Transferable /Non - 

Transferable Central Govt 

Employees including ex- 0

Registratio

n No
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D.O.B General/SC/ST/OBC

Differently 
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Organizati
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No of 

Transfers

P-1468-

209668597

0

SANDEEPA

N DAS 15/11/2011 SC No YES NO MANIK DAS

MARRIED 

DOCTORS FLAT 

NO 

DF/C1,GAUHATI 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, 

GUWAHATI

MARRIED DOCTORS 

FLAT NO 

DF/C1,GAUHATI 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

GUWAHATI Government - Regular

GAUHATI 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE

Transferabl

e /Non - 

Transferabl

e State 

Govt 

Employees 0

P-1468-

685187348

2

ARNAV 

DAS 16/06/2011 SC No NO NO SARUPANANDA DAS

AMBARI 

FATASHIL, KK 

PATH, BYE LANE-

02,WARD NO-14, 

HOUSE NO-42, 

GUWAHATI

AMBARI FATASHIL, 

KK PATH, BYE LANE-

02,WARD NO-14, 

HOUSE NO-42, 

GUWAHATI Government - Regular

SPECIAL 

HQ 

KAHILIPAR

A

Transferabl

e /Non - 

Transferabl

e State 

Govt 

Employees 0

P-1468-

490961701

4

AANANGS

HA 

KASHYAP 9/11/2011 SC No NO NO KISHOR KUMAR DAS

PRAGJYOTISH 

HOUSING 

COMPLEX, FLATE 

G13, 

GHORAMARA,BH

ETAPARA , PO-

BELTOLA, PS-

HATIGAON, 

GUWAHATI

PRAGJYOTISH 

HOUSING COMPLEX, 

FLATE G13, 

GHORAMARA,BHETA

PARA , PO-BELTOLA, 

PS-HATIGAON, 

GUWAHATI Government - Regular

BASIC 

TRAINING 

CENTRE 

NALBARI

Transferabl

e /Non - 

Transferabl

e State 

Govt 

Employees 0

P-1468-

264223210

6 OM DAS 5/8/2011 SC No NO NO SWAPAN KUMAR DAS

Jyotikuchi Bank 

Colony Alpine 

Path House No.70 

Guwahati-34, 

Guwahati

Jyotikuchi Bank 

Colony Alpine Path 

House No.70 

Guwahati-34, 

Guwahati Government - Regular

ASSAM 

POLICE

Transferabl

e /Non - 

Transferabl

e State 

Govt 

Employees 0

P-1468-

307337815

3

Tapashya 

NIL Sarkar 27/05/2010 SC No YES NO Gautam Sarkar

Quarter 

No:9,Irrigation 

Colony,near S.E 

office,B.K Kakoti 

Road 

rehabari,Guwahat

i, Guwahati

Quarter 

No:9,Irrigation 

Colony,near S.E 

office,B.K Kakoti 

Road 

rehabari,Guwahati, 

Guwahati Government - Regular

Irrigation 

Departmen

t

Transferabl

e /Non - 

Transferabl

e State 

Govt 

Employees 0

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED SC WAIT LIST CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I AGAINST SEATS NOT OCCUPIED BY SC CANDIDATES TO COMPLETE THE ROOSTER OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST 

FOR THE SESSION 2017-18



S No Regd No Name of Candidate
Fathers 

Name 

Mothers 

Name 
Date of Birth Caste SGC Job of Parent Distance from KVK Category

No of 

Transfer

1 1/2017 42 SHREYA BASUMATARY

ARUP 

KUMAR 

BASUMATARY

KALYANI 

BASUMATAR

Y 05/08/2011 ST Y SERVICE(SBI) 1.5 II 0

2 1/2017 78 GUNGUN KUMARI

SUMAN KR. 

JHA

MAMTA 

JHA 25/01/2012 GEN Y

SERVICE(CENTRAL 

GOVT.) 2.5 II 0

3 1/2017 238 KASHMIRI RABHA

ANJAN 

RABHA

SABHYA 

RABHA 11/07/2010 ST Y MIN. HRD 4 II 0

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 03 WAIT LIST CANDIDATES FOR DRAW OF LOTS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I  UNDER SINGLE GIRL CHILD AGAINST 02 VACANT SEATS FOR THE SESSION 2017-18


