LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED WAIT LIST CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I AGAINST SEATS NOT OCCUPIED BY GENERAL CANDIDATES OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST FOR THE SESSION 2017-18

S No	Registratio n No	Candidate Name	Date Applied	D.O.B	General/SC/S T/OBC	Parent Name	Father's Address	Occupation	Organization Name	Parent Service Category	No of Transfe
	P-1468-				OBC (Non-		MANIK NAGAR (NURSERY)			Transferable /Non -	
	479787222	TANUJ RANAN			Creamy	GHANASHYAM	GANESHGURI H.NO.37,PO DISPUR	Government -	MINISTRY OF WATER	Transferable Central Govt	
1	9	BORAH	23/02/2017	22/06/2010	Layer)	BORAH	PS DISPUR, Guwahati	Regular	RESOURCES CGWB	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-									Transferable /Non -	
	531629020	Dhritisman				Ranjit Kumar	HNo. 43, Bongaon Lane, Beltola,	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
2	2	Sarma	26/02/2017	13/10/2010	General	Sarma	Guwahati, Guwahati	Regular	department of post	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-									Transferable /Non -	
	149672072	ANINDITA			OBC (Creamy	MRINAL KANTI	RLY QTR NO D/S-28/G,,NEAR RBI,	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
3	3	ACHARJEE	11/2/2017	23/01/2012	Layer)	ACHARJEE	PANBAZAR, GUWAHATI	Regular	N F RAILWAY	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-				OBC (Non-					Transferable /Non -	
	384916592	DIPANWITA			Creamy		A.G.Colony,Beharbari,PO+PS-	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
4	1	BASAK	18/02/2017	15/03/2011	Layer)	Parimal Basak	Basistha, Ghy-29, Guwahati	Regular	A.G. AUDIT ASSAM	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-						ODALBAKRA NEAR SABITRI			Transferable /Non -	
	391959640	PROGYAN				NIREN CHANDRA	BHARALI HIGH SCHOOL HOUSE	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
5	6	RABHA	19/02/2017	25/01/2011	ST	RABHA	NO.5 MODERN ENGLISH SCHOOL	Regular	INDIAN RAILWAY	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-						Nabagiri Path Bylane No. 4			Transferable /Non -	
	368142590						Chandmari Guwahati 781003,	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
6	5	JENIFA PARBIN	18/02/2017	18/05/2010	General	MASLIM ALI	Guwahati	Regular	POLICE	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-		-, - ,		OBC (Non-		H.No. 8,A.S.T.C COLONY BEHIND	J		Transferable /Non -	
		AKARSH		1	Creamy		ASTC WORKSHOP	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
7	8	KUMAR	10/2/2017	1/1/2011	Layer)	raju KUMAR	RUPNAGAR,GUWAHATI 32	Regular	INDIAN RAILWAY	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-	STUTI	10/2/2017	1/1/2011	Layery	SANGEETA	FLAT NO. C2, ARADHANA	regulai	INDIAN NAILWAT	Transferable /Non -	1
		BHATTACHARY				DUTTA	APARTMENT, RUKMINI	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
8	1	A	3/3/2017	17/08/2010	General	BHATTACHARYA	NAGAR, DISPUR, GUWAHATI,	Regular	NF RAILWAY	Employees including ex-	
0	P-1468-	A	3/3/2017	17/06/2010	General	BHATTACHANTA	HOUSE NO-5, VIP ROAD, NEAR	Regulai	INF NAILWAT	Transferable /Non -	
		VENISHA				LUCHI		C			
9	205808287	KASHYAP	15/02/2017	20/02/2011	Comerci		DONA PRESIDENCY, SIX MILE, GUWAHATI	Government -	INDIAN RAILWAYS	Transferable Central Govt	
9	7	KASHYAP	15/02/2017	28/02/2011	General	SWARGIARY		Regular	INDIAN KAILWATS	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-	DEDANICI				CUTADA DAV	C/O-PINAKPANI PURKYASTHA	C	NORTHEAST	Transferable /Non -	
	309442421	DEBANGI	10/00/001	0= (00 (00 10		SUTAPA RAY	HOUSE NO-3A BYELANE NO-5	Government -	NORTHEAST	Transferable Central Govt	
10	7	BHOWMICK	16/02/2017	25/02/2012	General	BHOWMICK	UDAYPUR BIRUBARI, GUWAHATI	Regular	FRONTIER RAILWAY	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-						HOUSE NO 139 A K DEB ROAD			Transferable /Non -	
	720520291						NEAR TULA FACTORY FATASIL	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
11	3	GAURAB SOUD	7/3/2017	21/04/2010	General	NALINI SOUD	AMBARI GUWAHATI 781025	Regular	LIC OF INDIA	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-						Nanda Neer Enclave, Jyotipath,			Transferable /Non -	
	536841705	RITURAJ				JOYDEEP	Fatasil Ambari, Guwahati-	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
12	6	MUKHERJEE	26/02/2017	23/02/2011	General	MUKHERJEE	781025,Nanda Neer Enclave,	Regular	Central Excise	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-				OBC (Non-		RLY QTR 32/A,WEST MALIGAON,			Transferable /Non -	
	197691898	DISHANT NATH			Creamy		PO MALIGAON, PIN 781011, DIST	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
13	5	BARUAH	13/02/2017	15/12/2010	Layer)	JUTIKA NATH	KAMRUP(M),ASSAM,RLY QTR	Regular	NF RAILWAY	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-						SOUTH SARANIA, GANDHI			Transferable /Non -	
	471527288	HRISHIKESH					MANDAP ROAD,ULUBARI,H/NO	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
14	3	KASHYAP	23/02/2017	4/7/2011	General	DIGANTA KALITA	16, GUWAHATI	Regular	OIL INDIA LIMITED	Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-						LEECHIA GAON, NEAR KALI			Transferable /Non -	
	222624624	SALAM YANNIS		I	OBC (Creamy	JASHIBALA	MANDIR,	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
15	7	SINGHA	14/02/2017	13/12/2011	Layer)	SINGHA	NIZORAPATH,BAKRAPARA,	Regular	151 BASE HOSPITAL	Employees including ex-	<u></u>
	P-1468-				OBC (Non-		QTR NO 625/A NEW GUWAHATI			Transferable /Non -	
	564016784	LINTHOI		1	Creamy	A. SURCHAND	-	Government -	RAILWAY	Transferable Central Govt	
16	4	ARAMBAM	28/02/2017	13/02/2012	Layer)	SINGH	PS , CHANDMARI, GUWAHATI	Regular		Employees including ex-	
	P-1468-	İ					QUARTER NO. 16 TYPE-IV GPRA	-		Transferable /Non -	
		RISHABH		I	OBC (Creamy		COLONY KATABARI, POST OFFICE-	Government -	NATIONAL TEST	Transferable Central Govt	1
17	9	KUMAR	18/02/2017	10/5/2011	Layer)	ATISH KUMAR	GARCHUK, GUWAHATI	Regular	HOUSE	Employees including ex-	1
	P-1468-		10/02/2017	10/3/2011	20101	SIT KOWAK	QTR NO-DS106/P PANBAZAR	перани		Transferable /Non -	1
		MRINMAY		1		DIPALI KALITA	RAILWAY COLONY,KALIBARI,	Government -	NORTH EAST	Transferable Central Govt	
18	4	BARMAN	13/02/2017	17/09/2011	General	BARMAN	PANBAZAR, Guwahati		FRONTIER RAILWAY	Employees including ex-	
10	P-1468-	DANVIAN	13/02/201/	1//03/2011	General	DARWAN	UZAN BAZAR, GUWANAU UZAN BAZAR, CHATRAKAR, NEAR	Regular	INDIAN OIL		+-
	P-1468- 752131314			I			MANGAL CHANDI TEMPLE,M G	Government -	CORPORATION	Transferable /Non - Transferable Central Govt	

l l											
	P-1468-						vpo: akoda, dist :			Transferable /Non -	
	587574078	parichay					mahindragarh,akoda, dist :	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
20	6	parichay	1/3/2017	3/9/2011	General	pradeep kumar	mahindragarh, Mahendragarh	Regular	SSB	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-						HOUSE NO 62, 16 JOGEN BARUAH		FATASHIL SISHU	Transferable /Non -	
	800000125	JAGANNATH D					LANE, NABAGRAHA ROAD,	Government -	VIDYAPITH M E	Transferable Central Govt	
21	2	SAIKIA	10/3/2017	25/05/2011	ST	SANTANA DAS	SILPUKHURI GUWAHATI,	Regular	SCHOOL	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-					GOLOK	Doordarshan Colony,			Transferable /Non -	
	202240727	SIMANTA			OBC (Creamy	CHANDRA	Hengerabari, Guwahati-	Government -	Doordarshan Kendra	Transferable Central Govt	
22	5	BEZBARUAH	13/02/2017	1/4/2011	Layer)	BEZBARUAH	36,Doordarshan Colony,	Regular	Guwahati	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-						QUARTER NO 83, AG STAFF		INDIAN AUDIT AND	Transferable /Non -	
	191923104	RIYA RISHA				DWIPEN	RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX,	Government -	ACCOUNTS	Transferable Central Govt	
23	3	CHOUDHURY	13/02/2017	3/12/2011	General	CHOUDHURY	BEHARBARI, Guwahati	Regular	DEPARTMENT	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-						Railway quarter no-ENC-18(C)			Transferable /Non -	
	212056787	NAMRATA					Uzanbazar, Jahajghat. Guwahati. Pi	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
24	1	KALITA	13/02/2017	26/02/2011	General	Monalisa Kalita	n-781001, Guwahati	Regular	Indian Railway	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-								INDIAN AUDIT AND	Transferable /Non -	
	363163659					YOGENDRA	PR. AG QTR COMPLEX QTR NO	Government -	ACCOUNTS	Transferable Central Govt	
25	0	RAJ PRIYA	17/02/2017	20/07/2011	General	KUMAR	559,BEHARBARI, GUWAHATI	Regular	DEPARTMENT	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-						Qtr No.4/III , ISPW Complex			Transferable /Non -	
	356573319	PADMAKSHI				Nilamani	Latakata,Basistha,Guwahati-	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
26	1	TALUKDAR	17/02/2017	13/08/2010	General	Talukdar	29,Qtr No.4/III , ISPW Complex	Regular	DCPW(MHA)	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-						SONAIGHULI, SAWKUCHI, P.O			Transferable /Non -	
	640417226						SAWKUCHI, P.S DISPUR, H. NO	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
27	1	DEBAJIT DEORI	4/3/2017	22/06/2011	ST	BIJOY DEORI	45, DIST- KAMRUP METRO ,	Regular	CRPF	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-		• •				QUARTER NO 210, A G		INDIAN AUDIT AND	Transferable /Non -	
	194746179	HARSHITA					RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX,	Government -	ACCOUNTS	Transferable Central Govt	
28	9	SARMA	13/02/2017	11/1/2011	General	DILIP SARMA	BEHARBARI, GUWAHATI	Regular	DEPARTMENT	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-								INDIAN AUDIT AND	Transferable /Non -	
	185628157	MADHUSMITA				KHUNGURSHA	Quarter No. 197, A G Residential	Government -	ACCOUNTS	Transferable Central Govt	
29	9	BRAHMA	12/2/2017	15/07/2010	ST	BRAHMA	Complex, Beharbari, Guwahati	Regular	DEPARTMENT	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-				İ			Ĭ	NATIONAL	Transferable /Non -	
	222149397	RISHAAN					Prestige Tower, Block-A,C3 Six	Government -	SCHEDULED TRIBE	Transferable Central Govt	
30	0	AHMED BORO	14/02/2017	14/03/2012	General	NEEVA BORO	Mile. Puran Basti., Guwahati	Regular	FINANCE AND DEV.	Employees including ex-	0
	P-1468-		, , , , ===-	, ,	OBC (Non-		C/21 ESI STAFF QTR.,ESI MODEL	-0.		Transferable /Non -	Ť
	166038863	PRINCE			Creamy	ROBERT BRUCE	HOSPITAL, BELTOLA, NEAR KVS	Government -		Transferable Central Govt	
31		KEISHAM	12/2/2017	15/06/2011	Layer)	KEISHAM	KHANAPARA, GUWAHATI	Regular	ESIC	Employees including ex-	0

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED SC WAIT LIST CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I AGAINST SEATS NOT OCCUPIED BY SC CANDIDATES TO COMPLETE THE ROOSTER OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST FOR THE SESSION 2017-18

Registratio n No	Candidate Name	D.O.B	General/SC/ST/OBC	Differently Abled	EWS	BPL	Parent Name	Father's Address	Mother's Address	Occupation	Organizati on Name	Service	No of Transfers
								DOCTORS FLAT				Transferabl	
									MARRIED DOCTORS			e /Non -	
								DF/C1,GAUHATI	FLAT NO			Transferabl	
P-1468-								MEDICAL	DF/C1,GAUHATI		GAUHATI	e State	
209668597	SANDEEPA							COLLEGE,	MEDICAL COLLEGE,		MEDICAL	Govt	
0	N DAS	15/11/2011	SC	No	YES	NO	MANIK DAS	GUWAHATI	GUWAHATI	Government - Regular	COLLEGE	Employees	0
								AMBARI				Transferabl	
								FATASHIL, KK	AMBARI FATASHIL,			e /Non -	
									KK PATH, BYE LANE-		SPECIAL	Transferabl	
P-1468-								02,WARD NO-14,	02,WARD NO-14,		HQ	e State	
685187348	ARNAV							HOUSE NO-42,	HOUSE NO-42,		KAHILIPAR	Govt	
2	DAS	16/06/2011	SC	No	NO	NO	SARUPANANDA DAS	GUWAHATI	GUWAHATI	Government - Regular	Α	Employees	0
								HOUSING					
									PRAGJYOTISH				
								G13,	HOUSING COMPLEX,			Transferabl	
								· ·	FLATE G13,			e /Non -	
								ETAPARA, PO-	GHORAMARA, BHETA		BASIC	Transferabl	
P-1468-	AANANGS							BELTOLA, PS-	PARA, PO-BELTOLA,		TRAINING	e State	
490961701	HA							HATIGAON,	PS-HATIGAON,		CENTRE	Govt	
4	KASHYAP	9/11/2011	SC	No	NO	NO	KISHOR KUMAR DAS	GUWAHATI	GUWAHATI	Government - Regular	NALBARI	Employees	0
												Transferabl	
								Jyotikuchi Bank	Jyotikuchi Bank			e /Non -	
								Colony Alpine	Colony Alpine Path			Transferabl	
P-1468-								Path House No.70				e State	
264223210								Guwahati-34,	Guwahati-34,		ASSAM	Govt	
6	OM DAS	5/8/2011	SC	No	NO	NO	SWAPAN KUMAR DAS		Guwahati	Government - Regular	POLICE	Employees	0
			_	_	_			Quarter	Quarter			T C l . l	
								No:9,Irrigation Colony,near S.E	No:9,Irrigation Colony,near S.E			Transferabl e /Non -	
								office,B.K Kakoti	office,B.K Kakoti			e /Non - Transferabl]
P-1468-								Road	oπice,β.κ κακοτί Road		Irrigation	e State	
307337815	Tanachya								rehabari,Guwahati,		Departmen		
		27/05/2010	SC	No	YES	NO	Gautam Sarkar	i. Guwahati	Guwahati	Government - Regular	t pepartinen	Employees	0

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 03 WAIT LIST CANDIDATES FOR DRAW OF LOTS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I UNDER SINGLE GIRL CHILD AGAINST 02 VACANT SEATS FOR THE SESSION 2017-18

S No	Regd No		Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Mothers Name	Date of Birth	Caste	SGC	Job of Parent	Distance from KVK	Category	No of Transfer
				ARUP	KALYANI							
				KUMAR	BASUMATAR							
1	1/2017	42	SHREYA BASUMATARY	BASUMATARY	Y	05/08/2011	ST	Y	SERVICE(SBI)	1.5	II	0
				SUMAN KR.	MAMTA				SERVICE(CENTRAL			
2	1/2017	78	GUNGUN KUMARI	JHA	JHA	25/01/2012	GEN	Y	GOVT.)	2.5	II	0
				ANJAN	SABHYA							
3	1/2017	238	KASHMIRI RABHA	RABHA	RABHA	11/07/2010	ST	Y	MIN. HRD	4	II	0